
Klassement Naam Datum Tijd

1 Nick Van Vlimmeren 4 feb. 2022 6:39

2 Gie Vanlommel 3 feb. 2022 7:19

3 Jelle Laenen 4 feb. 2022 7:27

4 Joren VR 6 feb. 2022 7:30

5 Gerard O'Leary 5 feb. 2022 7:41

6 Bart Bartels 5 feb. 2022 7:51

7 Kris Stappers 5 feb. 2022 8:03

8 Davy Nijs 5 feb. 2022 8:03

9 Pieter Van Hecken 5 feb. 2022 8:28

10 Wout Loos 5 feb. 2022 8:31

11 Bart Van Nijlen 5 feb. 2022 8:31

12 Jef Engelen 5 feb. 2022 8:36

13 David Mols 5 feb. 2022 8:37

14 Natalie Loos 5 feb. 2022 8:38

15 Gerry Meeuwssen 6 feb. 2022 8:41

16 Toon Verbuyst 6 feb. 2022 8:44

17 Brent Bakelants 5 feb. 2022 8:49

18 Nico Van de Wouwer 6 feb. 2022 8:54

19 Rob Adriaensen 5 feb. 2022 9:00

20 Koen Heylen 6 feb. 2022 9:02

21 Valerie Bakelants 3 feb. 2022 9:14

22 Luc Pijpers 6 feb. 2022 9:21

23 Joost Van den Broeck 4 feb. 2022 9:26

24 Jurgen Vanlerberghe 5 feb. 2022 9:26

25 Benny Tops 6 feb. 2022 9:27

26 Marc Bakelants 5 feb. 2022 9:30

27 Dries Van Gestel 5 feb. 2022 9:30

28 Tom Van Miert 5 feb. 2022 9:33

29 Tim Hendrickx 4 feb. 2022 9:35

30 Sam Driesen 5 feb. 2022 9:35

31 Mario Oris 6 feb. 2022 9:35

32 Tom Driesen 5 feb. 2022 9:39

33 Wout Clymans 5 feb. 2022 9:42

34 Jim Hoefnagels 5 feb. 2022 9:42

Algemeen Klassement



35 Danny Hermans 4 feb. 2022 9:44

36 Jimmy Corten 4 feb. 2022 9:46

37 Davy Muller 5 feb. 2022 9:52

38 Sven Hellemans 3 feb. 2022 9:54

39 Chris Bocken 4 feb. 2022 9:54

40 Sofie Van Ginneken 5 feb. 2022 9:56

41 Ben Robberechts 5 feb. 2022 9:59

42 Dries vds 6 feb. 2022 10:00

43 Griet Verwaest 3 feb. 2022 10:01

44 Lu Lauwers 6 feb. 2022 10:01

45 Vera Verluyten 3 feb. 2022 10:02

46 Frans Beyens 3 feb. 2022 10:02

47 Michel Maes 5 feb. 2022 10:05

48 Hilde Van Beurden 5 feb. 2022 10:07

49 Iris Wils 4 feb. 2022 10:09

50 Ad Kimenai 5 feb. 2022 10:10

51 Nick De Busser 5 feb. 2022 10:11

52 Toon Van Houdt 6 feb. 2022 10:13

53 Davy Volders 3 feb. 2022 10:14

54 Peter Van Looveren 6 feb. 2022 10:15

55 Nick Vloemans 4 feb. 2022 10:16

56 Karel Hendrickx 6 feb. 2022 10:18

57 Bart Leplae 5 feb. 2022 10:22

58 Gert-Jan van de Walle 5 feb. 2022 10:25

59 Ilse Helsen 3 feb. 2022 10:26

60 Marc Smolders 5 feb. 2022 10:31

61 Imre Van Herreweghe 6 feb. 2022 10:33

62 Iris Wens 4 feb. 2022 10:35

63 Filip Van Roy 5 feb. 2022 10:35

64 Frank Oris 5 feb. 2022 10:35

65 Wim Brughmans 6 feb. 2022 10:38

66 Ils Van Eyck 5 feb. 2022 10:41

67 Annelies Asselberg 5 feb. 2022 10:42

68 De Snelle Van Wijgmaal 2 feb. 2022 10:53

69 Peter Vn Grp 5 feb. 2022 10:55

70 Pieter De Witte 5 feb. 2022 10:56



71 Antoni De Ridder 5 feb. 2022 10:56

72 Mario Braspenning 5 feb. 2022 10:56

73 Jan Henckens 5 feb. 2022 10:58

74 Ellen Wouters 5 feb. 2022 10:59

75 Dominiek Hendrickx 5 feb. 2022 11:00

76 Eric Gillis 4 feb. 2022 11:01

77 Johan Van der Straeten 5 feb. 2022 11:01

78 Tinne Van Beek 5 feb. 2022 11:01

79 Tom Alderson 6 feb. 2022 11:03

80 Eve De Wolf 3 feb. 2022 11:07

81 Sofie Thijs 4 feb. 2022 11:08

82 Katrien Vermeiren 4 feb. 2022 11:10

83 Nele Lenaerts 5 feb. 2022 11:16

84 Mieke Buyens 5 feb. 2022 11:17

85 Stef Desplenter 5 feb. 2022 11:17

86 Tim Bockx 5 feb. 2022 11:18

87 Ellen Dierckx 6 feb. 2022 11:18

88 Davy Smeyers 5 feb. 2022 11:20

89 Gert Stappaerts 6 feb. 2022 11:23

90 Bob Moorkens 6 feb. 2022 11:24

91 Tom Van den Putte 6 feb. 2022 11:27

92 Olivier Willems 4 feb. 2022 11:30

93 Inge Weckhuysen 5 feb. 2022 11:30

94 Tim Scheers 6 feb. 2022 11:32

95 Mathias Heylen 6 feb. 2022 11:32

96 Silke Stuyck 5 feb. 2022 11:33

97 Nick Malfait 5 feb. 2022 11:33

98 Ilse Goris 5 feb. 2022 11:36

99 Natalie Van Duppen 5 feb. 2022 11:39

100 Liesbeth Kuppens 5 feb. 2022 11:46

101 leen Dens 5 feb. 2022 11:46

102 Filip Geudens 5 feb. 2022 11:49

103 Sandy Van Gorp 5 feb. 2022 11:53

104 Leen Van de Water 5 feb. 2022 11:56

105 Jill van de Ven 6 feb. 2022 11:56

106 Wouters Illia 6 feb. 2022 12:00



107 Dave Huysmans 6 feb. 2022 12:07

108 Lies De Cruys 5 feb. 2022 12:09

109 Marleen van Beurden 5 feb. 2022 12:13

110 Dirk Daems 4 feb. 2022 12:14

111 Babs Raeymaekers 6 feb. 2022 12:16

112 Hans Lambregts 5 feb. 2022 12:18

113 Jasmien De Doncker 5 feb. 2022 12:20

114 Christophe Lebrun 6 feb. 2022 12:22

115 Yves Janssens 4 feb. 2022 12:23

116 Hans Huygelen 5 feb. 2022 12:24

117 Astrid Barbé 6 feb. 2022 12:26

118 Liesbeth Blockx 5 feb. 2022 12:27

119 Kristien Blockx 5 feb. 2022 12:29

120 Tinne Huybrechts 5 feb. 2022 12:32

121 Ann Van Elven 5 feb. 2022 12:34

122 Gitte Scheyltjens 5 feb. 2022 12:35

123 Caroline Belmans 5 feb. 2022 12:36

124 Femke Doolaeghe 5 feb. 2022 12:36

125 Kristof Verschueren 6 feb. 2022 12:38

126 An Fissette 5 feb. 2022 12:45

127 Leen Baeyens 5 feb. 2022 12:46

128 Filip Van Den Bogaert 6 feb. 2022 13:05

129 Ronny Cuylaerts 5 feb. 2022 13:06

130 Bjoke van den Bosch 4 feb. 2022 13:13

131 Peggy Janssens 5 feb. 2022 13:13

132 Mia Schellekens 6 feb. 2022 13:18

133 Hanne Van Bouwel 6 feb. 2022 13:19

134 Hans Voorspoels 6 feb. 2022 13:21

135 Emma Kivit 5 feb. 2022 13:24

136 Evi Van Nevel 5 feb. 2022 13:25

137 Valerie Raeymaekers 5 feb. 2022 13:27

138 Cindy De Houwer 5 feb. 2022 13:36

139 Nathalie Verherstraeten 6 feb. 2022 13:48

140 Sofie Vaneeckhaute 6 feb. 2022 13:49

141 Annick Froyen 5 feb. 2022 14:01

142 An Wielockx 5 feb. 2022 14:15



143 Elise Marcelis 6 feb. 2022 14:15

144 Ylvi Van Horebeek 5 feb. 2022 14:16

145 Els Van Herck 5 feb. 2022 14:18

146 Jan Van den Brande 5 feb. 2022 14:19

147 Andy Quaeyhaegens 5 feb. 2022 14:20

148 Be Jlo 5 feb. 2022 14:21

149 Mien Mertens 6 feb. 2022 14:22

150 Karel Joris 5 feb. 2022 14:23

151 Lieve Leys 6 feb. 2022 14:25

152 Kelly Engelen 5 feb. 2022 14:28

153 Karolien Van Riel 5 feb. 2022 14:28

154 Lisbeth Hofkens 5 feb. 2022 14:45

155 Herman Diels 5 feb. 2022 15:28

156 Sylvia Janssens 5 feb. 2022 16:06

157 Inne Roelen 5 feb. 2022 16:07

158 Ineke De Canck 5 feb. 2022 16:14

159 Wendy Hapers 6 feb. 2022 17:54

160 Linde Faes 5 feb. 2022 20:08



Klassement Naam Datum Tijd Punten

1 Nick Van Vlimmeren 4 feb. 2022 6:39 100

2 Gie Vanlommel 3 feb. 2022 7:19 90,89

3 Jelle Laenen 4 feb. 2022 7:27 89,26

4 Joren VR 6 feb. 2022 7:30 88,67

5 Gerard O'Leary 5 feb. 2022 7:41 86,55

6 Bart Bartels 5 feb. 2022 7:51 84,71

7 Kris Stappers 5 feb. 2022 8:03 82,61

8 Davy Nijs 5 feb. 2022 8:03 82,61

9 Pieter Van Hecken 5 feb. 2022 8:28 78,54

10 Wout Loos 5 feb. 2022 8:31 78,08

11 Bart Van Nijlen 5 feb. 2022 8:31 78,08

12 Jef Engelen 5 feb. 2022 8:36 77,33

13 David Mols 5 feb. 2022 8:37 77,18

14 Gerry Meeuwssen 6 feb. 2022 8:41 76,58

15 Toon Verbuyst 6 feb. 2022 8:44 76,15

16 Brent Bakelants 5 feb. 2022 8:49 75,43

17 Nico Van de Wouwer 6 feb. 2022 8:54 74,72

18 Rob Adriaensen 5 feb. 2022 9:00 73,89

19 Koen Heylen 6 feb. 2022 9:02 73,62

20 Luc Pijpers 6 feb. 2022 9:21 71,12

21 Joost Van den Broeck 4 feb. 2022 9:26 70,49

22 Jurgen Vanlerberghe 5 feb. 2022 9:26 70,49

23 Marc Bakelants 5 feb. 2022 9:30 70,00

24 Dries Van Gestel 5 feb. 2022 9:30 70,00

25 Tom Van Miert 5 feb. 2022 9:33 69,63

26 Tim Hendrickx 4 feb. 2022 9:35 69,39

27 Sam Driesen 5 feb. 2022 9:35 69,39

28 Mario Oris 6 feb. 2022 9:35 69,39

29 Tom Driesen 5 feb. 2022 9:39 68,91

30 Wout Clymans 5 feb. 2022 9:42 68,56

31 Jim Hoefnagels 5 feb. 2022 9:42 68,56

32 Danny Hermans 4 feb. 2022 9:44 68,32

33 Jimmy Corten 4 feb. 2022 9:46 68,09

34 Davy Muller 5 feb. 2022 9:52 67,40

Klassement Heren



35 Sven Hellemans 3 feb. 2022 9:54 67,17

36 Chris Bocken 4 feb. 2022 9:54 67,17

37 Ben Robberechts 5 feb. 2022 9:59 66,61

38 Dries vds 6 feb. 2022 10:00 66,50

39 Lu Lauwers 6 feb. 2022 10:01 66,39

40 Frans Beyens 3 feb. 2022 10:02 66,28

41 Michel Maes 5 feb. 2022 10:05 65,95

42 Ad Kimenai 5 feb. 2022 10:10 65,41

43 Nick De Busser 5 feb. 2022 10:11 65,30

44 Toon Van Houdt 6 feb. 2022 10:13 65,09

45 Davy Volders 3 feb. 2022 10:14 64,98

46 Peter Van Looveren 6 feb. 2022 10:15 64,88

47 Nick Vloemans 4 feb. 2022 10:16 64,77

48 Karel Hendrickx 6 feb. 2022 10:18 64,56

49 Bart Leplae 5 feb. 2022 10:22 64,15

50 Gert-Jan van de Walle 5 feb. 2022 10:25 63,84

51 Marc Smolders 5 feb. 2022 10:31 63,23

52 Imre Van Herreweghe 6 feb. 2022 10:33 63,03

53 Filip Van Roy 5 feb. 2022 10:35 62,83

54 Frank Oris 5 feb. 2022 10:35 62,83

55 Wim Brughmans 6 feb. 2022 10:38 62,54

56 De Snelle Van Wijgmaal 2 feb. 2022 10:53 61,10

57 Peter Vn Grp 5 feb. 2022 10:55 60,92

58 Pieter De Witte 5 feb. 2022 10:56 60,82

59 Antoni De Ridder 5 feb. 2022 10:56 60,82

60 Mario Braspenning 5 feb. 2022 10:56 60,82

61 Jan Henckens 5 feb. 2022 10:58 60,64

62 Dominiek Hendrickx 5 feb. 2022 11:00 60,45

63 Eric Gillis 4 feb. 2022 11:01 60,36

64 Johan Van der Straeten 5 feb. 2022 11:01 60,36

65 Tom Alderson 6 feb. 2022 11:03 60,18

66 Stef Desplenter 5 feb. 2022 11:17 58,94

67 Tim Bockx 5 feb. 2022 11:18 58,85

68 Davy Smeyers 5 feb. 2022 11:20 58,68

69 Gert Stappaerts 6 feb. 2022 11:23 58,42

70 Bob Moorkens 6 feb. 2022 11:24 58,33



71 Tom Van den Putte 6 feb. 2022 11:27 58,08

72 Olivier Willems 4 feb. 2022 11:30 57,83

73 Tim Scheers 6 feb. 2022 11:32 57,66

74 Mathias Heylen 6 feb. 2022 11:32 57,66

75 Nick Malfait 5 feb. 2022 11:33 57,58

76 Filip Geudens 5 feb. 2022 11:49 56,28

77 Wouters Illia 6 feb. 2022 12:00 55,42

78 Dave Huysmans 6 feb. 2022 12:07 54,88

79 Dirk Daems 4 feb. 2022 12:14 54,36

80 Hans Lambregts 5 feb. 2022 12:18 54,07

81 Christophe Lebrun 6 feb. 2022 12:22 53,77

82 Yves Janssens 4 feb. 2022 12:23 53,70

83 Hans Huygelen 5 feb. 2022 12:24 53,63

84 Kristof Verschueren 6 feb. 2022 12:38 52,64

85 Filip Van Den Bogaert 6 feb. 2022 13:05 50,83

86 Ronny Cuylaerts 5 feb. 2022 13:06 50,76

87 Hans Voorspoels 6 feb. 2022 13:21 49,81

88 Jan Van den Brande 5 feb. 2022 14:19 46,45

89 Andy Quaeyhaegens 5 feb. 2022 14:20 46,40

90 Be Jlo 5 feb. 2022 14:21 46,34

91 Karel Joris 5 feb. 2022 14:23 46,23

92 Herman Diels 5 feb. 2022 15:28 43,00



Klassement Naam Datum Tijd Punten

1 Natalie Loos 5 feb. 2022 8:38 100

2 Valerie Bakelants 3 feb. 2022 9:14 93,50

3 Sofie Van Ginneken 5 feb. 2022 9:56 86,91

4 Griet Verwaest 3 feb. 2022 10:01 86,19

5 Vera Verluyten 3 feb. 2022 10:02 86,05

6 Hilde Van Beurden 5 feb. 2022 10:07 85,34

7 Iris Wils 4 feb. 2022 10:09 85,06

8 Ilse Helsen 3 feb. 2022 10:26 82,75

9 Iris Wens 4 feb. 2022 10:35 81,57

10 Ils Van Eyck 5 feb. 2022 10:41 80,81

11 Annelies Asselberg 5 feb. 2022 10:42 80,69

12 Ellen Wouters 5 feb. 2022 10:59 78,60

13 Tinne Van Beek 5 feb. 2022 11:01 78,37

14 Eve De Wolf 3 feb. 2022 11:07 77,66

15 Sofie Thijs 4 feb. 2022 11:08 77,54

16 Katrien Vermeiren 4 feb. 2022 11:10 77,31

17 Nele Lenaerts 5 feb. 2022 11:16 76,63

18 Mieke Buyens 5 feb. 2022 11:17 76,51

19 Ellen Dierckx 6 feb. 2022 11:18 76,40

20 Inge Weckhuysen 5 feb. 2022 11:30 75,07

21 Silke Stuyck 5 feb. 2022 11:33 74,75

22 Ilse Goris 5 feb. 2022 11:36 74,43

23 Natalie Van Duppen 5 feb. 2022 11:39 74,11

24 Liesbeth Kuppens 5 feb. 2022 11:46 73,37

25 Leen Dens 5 feb. 2022 11:46 73,37

26 Sandy Van Gorp 5 feb. 2022 11:53 72,65

27 Leen Van de Water 5 feb. 2022 11:56 72,35

28 Jill van de Ven 6 feb. 2022 11:56 72,35

29 Lies De Cruys 5 feb. 2022 12:09 71,06

30 Marleen van Beurden 5 feb. 2022 12:13 70,67

31 Babs Raeymaekers 6 feb. 2022 12:16 70,38

32 Jasmien De Doncker 5 feb. 2022 12:20 70,00

33 Astrid Barbé 6 feb. 2022 12:26 69,44

34 Liesbeth Blockx 5 feb. 2022 12:27 69,34

Klassement Dames



35 Kristien Blockx 5 feb. 2022 12:29 69,16

36 Tinne Huybrechts 5 feb. 2022 12:32 68,88

37 Ann Van Elven 5 feb. 2022 12:34 68,70

38 Gitte Scheyltjens 5 feb. 2022 12:35 68,61

39 Caroline Belmans 5 feb. 2022 12:36 68,52

40 Femke Doolaeghe 5 feb. 2022 12:36 68,52

41 An Fissette 5 feb. 2022 12:45 67,71

42 Leen Baeyens 5 feb. 2022 12:46 67,62

43 Bjoke van den Bosch 4 feb. 2022 13:13 65,32

44 Peggy Janssens 5 feb. 2022 13:13 65,32

45 Mia Schellekens 6 feb. 2022 13:18 64,91

46 Hanne Van Bouwel 6 feb. 2022 13:19 64,83

47 Emma Kivit 5 feb. 2022 13:24 64,43

48 Evi Van Nevel 5 feb. 2022 13:25 64,35

49 Valerie Raeymaekers 5 feb. 2022 13:27 64,19

50 Cindy De Houwer 5 feb. 2022 13:36 63,48

51 Nathalie Verherstraeten 6 feb. 2022 13:48 62,56

52 Sofie Vaneeckhaute 6 feb. 2022 13:49 62,48

53 Annick Froyen 5 feb. 2022 14:01 61,59

54 An Wielockx 5 feb. 2022 14:15 60,58

55 Elise Marcelis 6 feb. 2022 14:15 60,58

56 Ylvi Van Horebeek 5 feb. 2022 14:16 60,51

57 Els Van Herck 5 feb. 2022 14:18 60,37

58 Mien Mertens 6 feb. 2022 14:22 60,09

59 Lieve Leys 6 feb. 2022 14:25 59,88

60 Kelly Engelen 5 feb. 2022 14:28 59,68

61 Karolien Van Riel 5 feb. 2022 14:28 59,68

62 Lisbeth Hofkens 5 feb. 2022 14:45 58,53

63 Sylvia Janssens 5 feb. 2022 16:06 53,62

64 Inne Roelen 5 feb. 2022 16:07 53,57

65 Ineke De Canck 5 feb. 2022 16:14 53,18

66 Wendy Hapers 6 feb. 2022 17:54 48,23

67 Linde Faes 5 feb. 2022 20:08 42,88



Klassement Naam Datum Tijd

1

Klassement -19jarigen



Klassement Naam Datum Tijd

1 Toon Van Houdt 6 feb. 2022 10:13

Klassement 20-24jarigen



Klassement Naam Datum Tijd

1 Jelle Laenen 4 feb. 2022 7:27

2 Pieter Van Hecken 5 feb. 2022 8:28

3 Wout Loos 5 feb. 2022 8:31

4 Jef Engelen 5 feb. 2022 8:36

5 David Mols 5 feb. 2022 8:37

6 Brent Bakelants 5 feb. 2022 8:49

7 Jurgen Vanlerberghe 5 feb. 2022 9:26

8 Dries vds 6 feb. 2022 10:00

9 Iris Wils 4 feb. 2022 10:09

10 Imre Van Herreweghe 6 feb. 2022 10:33

11 De Snelle Van Wijgmaal 2 feb. 2022 10:53

12 Pieter De Witte 5 feb. 2022 10:56

13 Jan Henckens 5 feb. 2022 10:58

14 Katrien Vermeiren 4 feb. 2022 11:10

15 Jill van de Ven 6 feb. 2022 11:56

16 Babs Raeymaekers 6 feb. 2022 12:16

17 Yves Janssens 4 feb. 2022 12:23

18 Astrid Barbé 6 feb. 2022 12:26

19 Emma Kivit 5 feb. 2022 13:24

20 Valerie Raeymaekers 5 feb. 2022 13:27

21 Elise Marcelis 6 feb. 2022 14:15

22 Mien Mertens 6 feb. 2022 14:22

23 Linde Faes 5 feb. 2022 20:08

Klassement 25-34jarigen



Klassement Naam Datum Tijd

1 Nick Van Vlimmeren 4 feb. 2022 6:39

2 Gie Vanlommel 3 feb. 2022 7:19

3 Joren VR 6 feb. 2022 7:30

4 Bart Bartels 5 feb. 2022 7:51

5 Kris Stappers 5 feb. 2022 8:03

6 Davy Nijs 5 feb. 2022 8:03

7 Natalie Loos 5 feb. 2022 8:38

8 Gerry Meeuwssen 6 feb. 2022 8:41

9 Toon Verbuyst 6 feb. 2022 8:44

10 Nico Van de Wouwer 6 feb. 2022 8:54

11 Rob Adriaensen 5 feb. 2022 9:00

12 Koen Heylen 6 feb. 2022 9:02

13 Valerie Bakelants 3 feb. 2022 9:14

14 Joost Van den Broeck 4 feb. 2022 9:26

15 Dries Van Gestel 5 feb. 2022 9:30

16 Tom Van Miert 5 feb. 2022 9:33

17 Tim Hendrickx 4 feb. 2022 9:35

18 Sam Driesen 5 feb. 2022 9:35

19 Tom Driesen 5 feb. 2022 9:39

20 Wout Clymans 5 feb. 2022 9:42

21 Jim Hoefnagels 5 feb. 2022 9:42

22 Jimmy Corten 4 feb. 2022 9:46

23 Sven Hellemans 3 feb. 2022 9:54

24 Chris Bocken 4 feb. 2022 9:54

25 Sofie Van Ginneken 5 feb. 2022 9:56

26 Ben Robberechts 5 feb. 2022 9:59

27 Nick De Busser 5 feb. 2022 10:11

28 Peter Van Looveren 6 feb. 2022 10:15

29 Nick Vloemans 4 feb. 2022 10:16

30 Filip Van Roy 5 feb. 2022 10:35

31 Ils Van Eyck 5 feb. 2022 10:41

32 Annelies Asselberg 5 feb. 2022 10:42

33 Antoni De Ridder 5 feb. 2022 10:56

34 Mario Braspenning 5 feb. 2022 10:56

Klassement 35-44jarigen



35 Ellen Wouters 5 feb. 2022 10:59

36 Dominiek Hendrickx 5 feb. 2022 11:00

37 Johan Van der Straeten 5 feb. 2022 11:01

38 Eve De Wolf 3 feb. 2022 11:07

39 Sofie Thijs 4 feb. 2022 11:08

40 Nele Lenaerts 5 feb. 2022 11:16

41 Tim Bockx 5 feb. 2022 11:18

42 Ellen Dierckx 6 feb. 2022 11:18

43 Davy Smeyers 5 feb. 2022 11:20

44 Gert Stappaerts 6 feb. 2022 11:23

45 Tom Van den Putte 6 feb. 2022 11:27

46 Olivier Willems 4 feb. 2022 11:30

47 Inge Weckhuysen 5 feb. 2022 11:30

48 Tim Scheers 6 feb. 2022 11:32

49 Mathias Heylen 6 feb. 2022 11:32

50 Silke Stuyck 5 feb. 2022 11:33

51 Natalie Van Duppen 5 feb. 2022 11:39

52 Liesbeth Kuppens 5 feb. 2022 11:46

53 leen Dens 5 feb. 2022 11:46

54 Sandy Van Gorp 5 feb. 2022 11:53

55 Leen Van de Water 5 feb. 2022 11:56

56 Wouters Illia 6 feb. 2022 12:00

57 Dave Huysmans 6 feb. 2022 12:07

58 Lies De Cruys 5 feb. 2022 12:09

59 Dirk Daems 4 feb. 2022 12:14

60 Hans Lambregts 5 feb. 2022 12:18

61 Jasmien De Doncker 5 feb. 2022 12:20

62 Christophe Lebrun 6 feb. 2022 12:22

63 Hans Huygelen 5 feb. 2022 12:24

64 Liesbeth Blockx 5 feb. 2022 12:27

65 Kristien Blockx 5 feb. 2022 12:29

66 Tinne Huybrechts 5 feb. 2022 12:32

67 Gitte Scheyltjens 5 feb. 2022 12:35

68 Caroline Belmans 5 feb. 2022 12:36

69 Femke Doolaeghe 5 feb. 2022 12:36

70 Kristof Verschueren 6 feb. 2022 12:38



71 An Fissette 5 feb. 2022 12:45

72 Leen Baeyens 5 feb. 2022 12:46

73 Bjoke van den Bosch 4 feb. 2022 13:13

74 Hanne Van Bouwel 6 feb. 2022 13:19

75 Hans Voorspoels 6 feb. 2022 13:21

76 Cindy De Houwer 5 feb. 2022 13:36

77 Nathalie Verherstraeten 6 feb. 2022 13:48

78 Sofie Vaneeckhaute 6 feb. 2022 13:49

79 An Wielockx 5 feb. 2022 14:15

80 Jan Van den Brande 5 feb. 2022 14:19

81 Andy Quaeyhaegens 5 feb. 2022 14:20

82 Kelly Engelen 5 feb. 2022 14:28

83 Karolien Van Riel 5 feb. 2022 14:28

84 Lisbeth Hofkens 5 feb. 2022 14:45

85 Sylvia Janssens 5 feb. 2022 16:06

86 Inne Roelen 5 feb. 2022 16:07

87 Ineke De Canck 5 feb. 2022 16:14



Klassement Naam Datum Tijd

1 Gerard O'Leary 5 feb. 2022 7:41

2 Luc Pijpers 6 feb. 2022 9:21

3 Benny Tops 6 feb. 2022 9:27

4 Davy Muller 5 feb. 2022 9:52

5 Vera Verluyten 3 feb. 2022 10:02

6 Michel Maes 5 feb. 2022 10:05

7 Hilde Van Beurden 5 feb. 2022 10:07

8 Ad Kimenai 5 feb. 2022 10:10

9 Davy Volders 3 feb. 2022 10:14

10 Ilse Helsen 3 feb. 2022 10:26

11 Marc Smolders 5 feb. 2022 10:31

12 Iris Wens 4 feb. 2022 10:35

13 Peter Vn Grp 5 feb. 2022 10:55

14 Tom Alderson 6 feb. 2022 11:03

15 Mieke Buyens 5 feb. 2022 11:17

16 Stef Desplenter 5 feb. 2022 11:17

17 Nick Malfait 5 feb. 2022 11:33

18 Ilse Goris 5 feb. 2022 11:36

19 Marleen van Beurden 5 feb. 2022 12:13

20 Ann Van Elven 5 feb. 2022 12:34

21 Ronny Cuylaerts 5 feb. 2022 13:06

22 Peggy Janssens 5 feb. 2022 13:13

23 Ylvi Van Horebeek 5 feb. 2022 14:16

24 Els Van Herck 5 feb. 2022 14:18

25 Be Jlo 5 feb. 2022 14:21

26 Lieve Leys 6 feb. 2022 14:25

27 Wendy Hapers 6 feb. 2022 17:54

Klassement 45-54jarigen



Klassement Naam Datum Tijd

1 Bart Van Nijlen 5 feb. 2022 8:31

2 Marc Bakelants 5 feb. 2022 9:30

3 Mario Oris 6 feb. 2022 9:35

4 Griet Verwaest 3 feb. 2022 10:01

5 Lu Lauwers 6 feb. 2022 10:01

6 Frans Beyens 3 feb. 2022 10:02

7 Karel Hendrickx 6 feb. 2022 10:18

8 Bart Leplae 5 feb. 2022 10:22

9 Gert-Jan van de Walle 5 feb. 2022 10:25

10 Eric Gillis 4 feb. 2022 11:01

11 Tinne Van Beek 5 feb. 2022 11:01

12 Filip Van Den Bogaert 6 feb. 2022 13:05

13 Mia Schellekens 6 feb. 2022 13:18

14 Annick Froyen 5 feb. 2022 14:01

15 Karel Joris 5 feb. 2022 14:23

16 Herman Diels 5 feb. 2022 15:28

Klassement 55+ Reeks 1


